
5c City Centre - Forestside

Mondays to Fridays
Vehicle Type

Donegall Square West (Donegall Square West)
Queens Square (Queens Square)
Lanyon Place [bus stop] (East Bridge Street)
Albert Bridge (Albertbridge Road)
John Long’s Corner (Castlereagh Road)
Ladas Drive (Castlereagh Road)
Montgomery Road (Castlereagh Road)
Clonduff (Castlereagh Road)
Forestside (Upper Galwally)

LF

0730
0733
0736
0738
0741
0744
0747
0748
0755

LF

1433
1437
1441
1443
1446
1449
1452
1452
1459

LF

1533
1537
1541
1543
1546
1550
1554
1555
1603

LF

1636
1640
1644
1646
1652
1658
1702
1703
1712

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Notes: LF - Operated by Low Floor vehicles



5c Forestside - City Centre

Mondays to Fridays
Vehicle Type

Four Winds (Ballymaconaghy Road)
Colby Park (Newton Park)
Mount Oriel (Saintfield Road)
Forestside (Upper Galwally)
Clonduff (Castlereagh Road)
Montgomery Road (Castlereagh Road)
Ladas Drive (Castlereagh Road)
John Long’s Corner (Castlereagh Road)
Albert Bridge (Albertbridge Road)
Lanyon Place Station [Glider] (East Bridge Street)
Donegall Square West (Donegall Square West)

LF

0740
0742
0745
0749
0759
0800
0804
0808
0814
0816
0821

LF

0928
0936
0937
0940
0943
0947
0948
0952

LF

1505
1515
1517
1520
1524
1527
1528
1533

LF

1717
1726
1727
1730
1733
1736
1737
1741

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Notes: LF - Operated by Low Floor vehicles
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