5c City Centre - Forestside

Mondays to Fridays								
Vehicle Typ	e LF	LF	LF	LF				
Donegall Square West (Donegall Square West)	0730	1433	1533	1636				
Queens Square (Queens Square)	0733	1437	1537	1640				
Lanyon Place [bus stop] (East Bridge Street)	0736	1441	1541	1644				
Albert Bridge (Albertbridge Road)	0738	1443	1543	1646				
John Long's Corner (Castlereagh Road)	0741	1446	1546	1652				
Ladas Drive (Castlereagh Road)	0744	1449	1550	1658				
Montgomery Road (Castlereagh Road)	0747	1452	1554	1702				
Clonduff (Castlereagh Road)	0748	1452	1555	1703				
Forestside (Upper Galwally)	0755	1459	1603	1712				
	Satı		ıys					
	no se	rvice						
	Sundays							
	no se	rvice						

Notes: LF - Operated by Low Floor vehicles

5c Forestside - City Centre

Mondays to Fridays

Mondays to Fridays							
Vehicle Ty	pe LF	LF	LF	LF			
Four Winds (Ballymaconaghy Road)	0740) –	_	-			
Colby Park (Newton Park)	0742	<u> </u>	_	_			
Mount Oriel (Saintfield Road)	0745	; –	_	-			
Forestside (Upper Galwally)	0749	0928	1505	5 1717			
Clonduff (Castlereagh Road)	0759	0936	1515	5 1726			
Montgomery Road (Castlereagh Road)	0800	0937	1517	7 1727			
Ladas Drive (Castlereagh Road)	0804	0940	1520	0 1730			
John Long's Corner (Castlereagh Road)	0808	0943	1524	4 1733			
Albert Bridge (Albertbridge Road)	0814	0947	1527	7 1736			
Lanyon Place Station [Glider] (East Bridge Street)				8 1737			
Donegall Square West (Donegall Square West)	0821	0952	1533	3 1741			
	Sat	urda	ays				
	no se	no service					
	Sur	Sundays					
	no se	ervice	, and the second				

Notes: LF - Operated by Low Floor vehicles